831, 851, & 861 Series
General Purpose
Pressure Sensors
Reliable Operation In A Wide
Range Of Industrial Applications
Description
Dynisco models 831, 851, and 861 general purpose transducers
offer flexible design and a pressure measurement accuracy of

Approximately 17 ounces;
831: 13 ounces
Ordering Guide for 831, 851, & 861 Series
8X1 X X X XX
Pressure Range (psi)
1C     = 0 - 100
2.5C  = 0 - 250
5C     = 0 - 500
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
2.5M = 0 - 2,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Wiring
0 = 6 - pin connector
2 = 6 - conductor cable
Model
831
851
861
Pressure Port
0 = 1/8 - 27 NPT internal
1 = 1/4 - 18 NPT internal
2 = 7/16 - 20 UNF internal per MS33649 - 4
3 = Autoclave F - 250 - C internal
4 = 1/4 - 18 NPT external
Electrical Termination
0 = Bendix PT02A - 10 - 6P 6 - pin connector
3 = 4' of 6 - conductor cable, 1/2 - 14 NPT
     conduit fitting
For additional options please consult factory.
Reliable Operation In A Wide Range Of Industrial Applications
Dynisco Hotline 1-800-Dynisco Dynisco Europe, GmbH Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway www.dynisco.com Pfaffemstr. 21 Phone +49 7131 297 0 Building 7A, No. 568 Phone +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038 Phone +1 508 541 9400 74078 Hellbronn Fax +49 7131 297 166 Longpan Rd Malu Toll Free +86 400 728 9117
USA Fax +1 508 541 6206 Germany Email dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com Jiading, 201801 China Fax +86 21 34074025
 Email infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DS83561
Rev: 0117
Dimensions
.40
(10.16)
.87
(22.10)
FLATS
BENDIX CONN PT02A-10-6P OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONN PT06A-10-6S OR EQUIVALENT
1.75
(44.45)
.49
(12.45)
REF
3.70 ± .06
(93.98 ± 1.524)
1/8-27 NPT
BENDIX CONN PT02A-10-6P OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONN PT06A-10-6S OR EQUIVALENT
1.75
(44.45)
1.00
(25.40)
.49
(12.45)
REF 2.62 ± .05